
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
26 
36 

118 
126 
202 

7 
114 

1 
101 
107 
17 
10 
95 

110 
3 

121 
18 
16 
64 

100 
12 
8 

167 
321 
212 
272 

Class 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4S 
F4G 
F4G 

Name 
DAVI OSACHUKI 
ENZO PRANDO 
GUILHERME FIGUEIREDO 
CAUÃ MENDES 
FRED BUENO 
GIULLIANO FORCOLIN 
WILLIAN FERENS 
FELIPE TANAKA 
ANDRE CASTRO 
BRUNO GRIGATTI 
ENZO GUIMARÃES 
RAFAEL PRADA 
JOÃO ALÉCIO 
LUCAS BEHAGUE 
FELIPE LEITE 
YASSIN ABOOBAKAR 
RAFAEL VASCO 
ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR 
HERLAN CONTI 
BRENO EBRAHIM 
RAFAEL MACHADO 
THIAGO MIRANDA 
BRENO RUBIN 
MAURICIO ZAFFARI 
DIOGO CRUZ 
RODRIGO ANZANELLO 

CHASSIS 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 
THUNDER 
MEGA 
MEGA 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
MEGA 
KART MINI 
MEGA 
KART MINI 
TONYKART 
KART MINI 
MEGA 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
MEGA 
TECHSPEED 
TONY KART 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
MEGA 
BRAVAR 

Laps 
15 
16 
13 
11 
15 
13 
15 
16 
15 
15 
14 
14 
15 
15 
10 
13 
15 
6 

17 
15 
8 

15 
16 
13 
15 
14 

Best Tm 
31.473 
54.274 
54.292 
54.346 
54.382 
54.387 
54.409 
54.458 
54.489 
54.491 
54.497 
54.523 
54.624 
54.626 
54.718 
54.802 
54.857 
54.858 
54.897 
54.934 
55.032 
55.172 
55.259 
55.310 
55.342 
55.536 

Diff 

22.801 
22.819 
22.873 
22.909 
22.914 
22.936 
22.985 
23.016 
23.018 
23.024 
23.050 
23.151 
23.153 
23.245 
23.329 
23.384 
23.385 
23.424 
23.461 
23.559 
23.699 
23.786 
23.837 
23.869 
24.063 

Gap 

22.801 
0.018 
0.054 
0.036 
0.005 
0.022 
0.049 
0.031 
0.002 
0.006 
0.026 
0.101 
0.002 
0.092 
0.084 
0.055 
0.001 
0.039 
0.037 
0.098 
0.140 
0.087 
0.051 
0.032 
0.194 

In Lap 
14 
8 

11 
11 
13 
6 
9 

14 
6 

15 
14 
13 
14 
15 
10 
11 
13 
6 

12 
15 
4 

14 
11 
7 
7 
3 

S1 Best 
16.427 
16.258 
16.186 
16.368 
16.277 
16.319 
16.314 
16.225 
16.337 
16.290 
16.326 
16.380 
16.351 
16.462 
16.413 
16.381 
16.374 
16.344 
16.446 
16.490 
16.493 
16.614 
16.526 
16.607 
16.617 
16.672 

S2 Best 
17.680 
17.553 
17.552 
17.486 
17.586 
17.560 
17.474 
17.641 
17.540 
17.669 
17.625 
17.650 
17.546 
17.574 
17.753 
17.632 
17.723 
17.737 
17.683 
17.699 
17.770 
17.833 
17.882 
17.845 
17.818 
17.902 

S3 Best 
20.691 
20.419 
20.434 
20.459 
20.387 
20.325 
20.474 
20.444 
20.400 
20.487 
20.510 
20.452 
20.570 
20.474 
20.552 
20.705 
20.638 
20.508 
20.583 
20.607 
20.683 
20.725 
20.731 
20.770 
20.803 
20.814 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/10/2025 15:16:19 
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5a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
 F4 GRADUADOS 

1o TREINO  

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 14:58:47 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

22/10/2025 14:47 


